## 1080000 15789

equestor's Name)				
(Address)				
ddress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certificates o	f Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	ddress)  ddress)  ty/State/Zip/Phone #  WAIT  usiness Entity Name  ocument Number)  Certificates o			

Office Use Only



200328066532

05/10/19--01023--002 \*+25.00

2019 F 12 PH 3: 56

Amend

JUN 1 3 ZO19

LALBRITTON

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corpor					
SUBJE	Three Pali	ns Design Build, LLC				
2081£	C1:	Name of Limit	ed Liability C	ompany		
The end	closed Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for fili	ng.		
Please 1	return all corresponde	ence concerning this matter to	o the followi	ng:		
		Vincent P. Mo				
			Name o	f Person		
		Three Palms	Design B	uild, LLC		
			Firm/C	ompany		
		7915 Malco	lm Road			
			Add	ress		
Clinton, MD 20735		D 20735				
City/State a			City/State a	nd Zip Code		<del></del>
		Capmona(	_			<del> </del>
		E-mail address: (t	o be used for t	uture annual	report notificatio	n)
For fur	ther information cond	cerning this matter, please ca	11:			
	Connie Wood		at (	240 	767-2062	
	Name of Po	erson	Ar	a Code	Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the f	following amount:				
*Re	5.00 Filing Fee ceived with inita ailing.	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & i] Certificate of Status	Certif	Filing Fee ied Copy mat copy is en		□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registrati Division o P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations 6327 ec, FL 32314		Registra Division Clifton I 2661 Ex	T/COURIER Ation Section of Corporation Building ecutive Center (see, FL 32301	s



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 22, 2019

VINCENT P. MONA 7915 MALCOLM ROAD STE. 102 CLINTON, MD 20735

SUBJECT: THREE PALMS DESIGN BUILD, LLC

Ref. Number: L08000015789

We have received your document for THREE PALMS DESIGN BUILD, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 919A00010393

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

100 / 2 / 3.56 2 / 3.56 Three Palms Design Build, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 2/13/2008 and assigned? L08000015789 Florida document number This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Vincent P. Mona Name of New Registered Agent: 755 Southern Pines Dr. New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Naples

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

, Florida <u>34103-2813</u>

Man M.			
MGR = Man AMBR = Aut	nager horized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Title Manage	Mary M. Chancy	2878 Inlet Cove Ln W	
		Naples, FL 34120	■ Remove
			Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
<del></del>		_	Add
			Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here	(Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior	(optional)  (optional)  (optional)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applic document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	thic statetory titing reduirement and
If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but no (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.	t an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
Dated June 7 2019	
	prized representative of a member
Vincent P. Mona Typed or print	ed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00